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EXCALIBUR® NITRILE COATED 
COTTON GLOVE WITH STRIPED 
FABRIC BACK - DRIVERS STYLE
•  Nitrile coated cotton laminated fabric provides great snag, cut and 

abrasion resistance.
•  Slip-On cuff allows for easy on and off
•  Gunn cut pattern delivers excellent durability, wear and comfort
•  Wing thumb increases comfort in open-handed work
•  Cotton lining for superior comfort
•  Fully laminated palm with fabric back keeps hands cool

APPLICATIONS
• Automotive assembly operations 
• Handling metal or wood sheets and objects with sharp edges 
• General plant maintenance

TECHNICAL DATA
MATERIAL 90% nitrile, 10% cotton

COLOR  Brown with Black/White

CUFF STYLE Slip-on

SIZES S - XL

PACKAGING 12 pairs per dozen, 12 dozen per case

CASE 20.9” x 14.6” x 12.2” / 53cm x 37cm x 31cm

CASE WEIGHT S M L XL

29 lbs 
13.4 kg

30.8 lbs 
14 kg

33.1 lbs 
15 kg

33.1 lbs 
15 kg

GRAM WEIGHT 
PER PAIR

S M L XL

68.5 79.5 89 92

COO China
 
PERFORMANCE PROPERTIES
EN388:  3111

ABRASION 0 1 2 3 4 5

CUT 0 1 2 3 4 5

TEAR 0 1 2 3 4 5

PUNCTURE 0 1 2 3 4 5
 
BARCODES

ITEM BAG DOZEN CASE

 60-3140/S -- 01616314006012 02616314006012

 60-3140/M -- 01616314006029 02616314006029

 60-3140/L -- 01616314006036 02616314006036

 60-3140/XL -- 01616314006043 02616314006043

DIMENSIONS (in/cm)

S M L XL

A 9 / 23 9.5 / 24.2 9.8 / 24.8 9.9 / 25

B 3.9 / 10 4.4 / 11.2 4.6 / 11.7 4.8 / 12.3

H  Red  Green  Brown  Blue

Tolerance: +/- 0.5cm
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